
 

  V & C Patel English School 

Lunch menu 2018-2019 (September) 

 

Date Day Menu 

01/09/18 Saturday Vegetable Poha with sev 

02/09/18 Sunday ................................................................................................................... 

03/09/18 Monday Holiday Janmasthmi 

04/09/18 Tuesday  Roti,dudhi channa sabji ,onion kadhi , Sadi khichdi 

05/09/18 Wednesday Roti ,bhindi-potato sabji, daal,rice, Grren 

salad(cucumber,tomato,carrot)with chaat masala 

06/09/18 Thursday Pav-bhaji ,Vegtable pulav, Buttermilk.. 

07/09/18 Friday Puri, chhole ,dudhi halwa ,daal fry,jeera rice 

08/09/18 Saturday Khaman , chutney 

09/09/18 Sunday ................................................................................................................... 

10/09/18 Monday Moongdry(lachka),rice,Daal,,Sukhi bhaji,roti ,salad 

11/09/18 Tuesday  Roti, sev-tomato sabji, kadhi, vaghareli khichdi, sprout channa with 

tomato salad 

12/09/18 Wednesday Laddu,daal, rice, potato – brinjal, ranguni vaal sabji puri 

13/09/18 Thursday Holiday 

14/09/18 Friday Vaghareli khichdi,Kadhi,Lasaniya moong gravy sabbji , roti 

15/09/18 Saturday Bhel ,Banana 

16/09/18 Sunday ...................................................................................................................... 

17/09/18 Monday Masala (tikhi)Puri , lasaniya potato sabji ,buttermilk 

18/09/18 Tuesday  Vaghareli khichdi.onion kadhi ,fryums 

19/09/18 Wednesday Pav-bhaji  

20/09/18 Thursday Roti , Mix Veg, sabji,daal , rice 

21/09/18 Friday HOLIDAY 

22/09/18 Saturday Samosa,chutney 

23/09/18 Sunday .................................................................................................................. 

24/09/18 Monday Sev-usal , roasted bun 

25/09/18 Tuesday  Onion pakoda ,vaghareli khichadi,kadhi 

26/09/18 Wednesday Veg.pulav ,khadi,damaloo sabji ,puri 

27/09/18 Thursday Idli-sambhar,Green coconut chutney, Vegtable biryani 

28/09/18 Friday Roti ,gravy vaal saabji,daal.rice,salad 

29/09/18 Saturday Sev khamani,Cutney 

30/09/18 Sunday ................................................................................................................... 

31/09/18 Monday Roti,tindola-potato sabji , moong daal , rice, boondi raita 

 

 


